Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Deuces Wild
2 Men With Balls
3 Throw Together

4 Zack's Four

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
Bryant, immy G
Botter, Steve A
Underwood, James Mark
Burrow, Jerry P
Thomas, Brian K
Orrell, Cody
Austin, Hunter K
Ezell, Bryant D
Brown, Glenn E
Imhoff, Josh
York, Roger A
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Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2nd ASUSBC Jim Wyckoff Men's Only Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,748.00

$1,748.00

Tharp, Richie/ Johnson, John D

Scholes, Alex J/ Payne, Michael R
Chapman, Allen / Underwood, John Eddie
Cogswell, Nash W / Johnston, Brandon J
Maness, WillieR / Coates, Harold T
Anderson, Greg / Scott, Robert Brian
Lang, Gregory A / Thurman, Tony M, Jr
Hubbs, Paul S/ Brown, Glenn E, Jr

Cain, Bill G, Jr/ York, Roger A

Lovell, Joshua T / Davis, Gregory A

$1,932.00

$1,932.00

Entry
20
9
21
4

Entry
14

17
20

12
20
18

Entry

1
16

6
12
21

3
21
11
17
11
20

Score
2,821
2,812
2,810
2,806

Score
1,443
1,439
1,435
1,432
1,432
1,429
1,412
1,403
1,397
1,391

Score
805
797
779
771
762
753
748
748
746
746
736

Prize
$700.00
$480.00
$360.00
$208.00

Prize
$420.00
$300.00
$250.00
$201.00
$201.00
$160.00
$130.00
$110.00

$90.00

$70.00

Prize
$240.00
$195.00
$160.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$105.00
$105.00

$85.00

$85.00
$70.00

From

Jax Air Base USBC
Fort Smith USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Jonesboro USBC

From

Jonesboro USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Southeast Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC

Jax Air Base USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Jax Air Base USBC
Central Arkansas USBC

From

Tri-County USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC
Southeast Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Gr Hot Springs USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Jax Air Base USBC
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Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2nd ASUSBC Jim Wyckoff Men's Only Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

12 Runyon, Steven C 3 735 $60.00 Gr Hot Springs USBC
13 Lovell, Joshua T 18 728 $55.00 Central Arkansas USBC
14 Burrow, Nathan 21 724 $50.00 Central Arkansas USBC
15 Keomany, Christopher 13 717 $45.00 Central Arkansas USBC
16 Watkins, ChrisL 21 711 $45.00 Central Arkansas USBC
17 Critzer, Rex L 15 706 $40.00 Central Arkansas USBC
18 Russell, Grady W 14 705 $37.50 Central Arkansas USBC
18 Joseph, Eric N 15 705 $37.50 Central Arkansas USBC
20 Pope, Zack 4 703 $35.00 Joneshoro USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,840.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,840.00

6 Game Combine, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Bryant, immy G 1 1557 $150.00 Tri-County USBC

2 Botter, Steve A 16 1534 $110.00 Gr Hot Springs USBC

3 Austin, Hunter K 21 1511 $80.00 Central Arkansas USBC
4 Ezell, Bryant D 11 1,482 $65.00 Central Arkansas USBC
5 Brown, Glenn E 12 1,454 $50.00 Central Arkansas USBC
5 Lovell, Joshua T 18 1,454 $50.00 Central Arkansas USBC
7 Imhoff, Josh 11 1,440 $35.00 Central Arkansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $540.00

6 Game Combine, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Austin, Hunter K 21 1457 $130.00 Central Arkansas USBC
2 Brown, Glenn E 12 1,454 $100.00 Central Arkansas USBC
3 Bryant, immy G 1 1,445 $80.00 Tri-County USBC
4 Imhoff, Josh 11 1,440 $55.00 Central Arkansas USBC
5 Ezell, Bryant D 11 1,424 $35.00 Central Arkansas USBC
6 Botter, Steve A 16 1,400 $20.00 Gr Hot Springs USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $420.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $960.00

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bryant, Jimmy G 1 2240 $100.00 Tri-County USBC
2 Botter, Steve A 16 2,236 $60.00 Gr Hot Springs USBC
3 Imhoff, Josh 11 2,198 $40.00 Central Arkansas USBC
4 York, Roger A 20 2,163 $30.00 Jax Air Base USBC
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5 Ezell, Bryant D
6 Tisdale, Chandler

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Imhoff, Josh
Tisdale, Chandler
Brown, Glenn E
Pope, Zack
Bryant, immy G
Orrell, Cody
Ezell, Bryant D

oo Uh WNPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2nd ASUSBC Jim Wyckoff Men's Only Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

11 2,157

11 2,129
$260.00

Entry  Score

11 2,198

11 2,129

12 2,128

4 2,087

1 2072

3 2,070

11 2,070
$210.00
$470.00
$6,950.00

$20.00
$10.00

Prize
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00

Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC

From

Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Jonesboro USBC
Tri-County USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
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