

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing
 2nd ASUSBC Jim Wyckoff Men's Only Tournament
 Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Deuces Wild	20	2,821	\$700.00	Jax Air Base USBC
2	Men With Balls	9	2,812	\$480.00	Fort Smith USBC
3	Throw Together	21	2,810	\$360.00	Central Arkansas USBC
4	Zack's Four	4	2,806	\$208.00	Jonesboro USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,748.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,748.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tharp, Richie / Johnson, John D	4	1,443	\$420.00	Jonesboro USBC
2	Scholes, Alex J / Payne, Michael R	14	1,439	\$300.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Chapman, Allen / Underwood, John Eddie	6	1,435	\$250.00	Southeast Arkansas USBC
4	Cogswell, Nash W / Johnston, Brandon J	17	1,432	\$201.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Maness, Willie R / Coates, Harold T	20	1,432	\$201.00	Jax Air Base USBC
6	Anderson, Greg / Scott, Robert Brian	7	1,429	\$160.00	Central Arkansas USBC
7	Lang, Gregory A / Thurman, Tony M, Jr	2	1,412	\$130.00	Tri-County USBC
8	Hubbs, Paul S / Brown, Glenn E, Jr	12	1,403	\$110.00	Central Arkansas USBC
9	Cain, Bill G, Jr / York, Roger A	20	1,397	\$90.00	Jax Air Base USBC
10	Lovell, Joshua T / Davis, Gregory A	18	1,391	\$70.00	Central Arkansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,932.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,932.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bryant, Jimmy G	1	805	\$240.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Botter, Steve A	16	797	\$195.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
3	Underwood, James Mark	6	779	\$160.00	Southeast Arkansas USBC
4	Burrow, Jerry P	12	771	\$140.00	Central Arkansas USBC
5	Thomas, Brian K	21	762	\$130.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Orrell, Cody	3	753	\$120.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
7	Austin, Hunter K	21	748	\$105.00	Central Arkansas USBC
7	Ezell, Bryant D	11	748	\$105.00	Central Arkansas USBC
9	Brown, Glenn E	17	746	\$85.00	Tri-County USBC
9	Imhoff, Josh	11	746	\$85.00	Central Arkansas USBC
11	York, Roger A	20	736	\$70.00	Jax Air Base USBC

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing
 2nd ASUSBC Jim Wyckoff Men's Only Tournament
 Sorted By Event, Division

12	Runyon, Steven C	3	735	\$60.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
13	Lovell, Joshua T	18	728	\$55.00	Central Arkansas USBC
14	Burrow, Nathan	21	724	\$50.00	Central Arkansas USBC
15	Keomany, Christopher	13	717	\$45.00	Central Arkansas USBC
16	Watkins, Chris L	21	711	\$45.00	Central Arkansas USBC
17	Critzer, Rex L	15	706	\$40.00	Central Arkansas USBC
18	Russell, Grady W	14	705	\$37.50	Central Arkansas USBC
18	Joseph, Eric N	15	705	\$37.50	Central Arkansas USBC
20	Pope, Zack	4	703	\$35.00	Jonesboro USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,840.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,840.00

6 Game Combine, Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bryant, Jimmy G	1	1,557	\$150.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Botter, Steve A	16	1,534	\$110.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
3	Austin, Hunter K	21	1,511	\$80.00	Central Arkansas USBC
4	Ezell, Bryant D	11	1,482	\$65.00	Central Arkansas USBC
5	Brown, Glenn E	12	1,454	\$50.00	Central Arkansas USBC
5	Lovell, Joshua T	18	1,454	\$50.00	Central Arkansas USBC
7	Imhoff, Josh	11	1,440	\$35.00	Central Arkansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$540.00

6 Game Combine, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Austin, Hunter K	21	1,457	\$130.00	Central Arkansas USBC
2	Brown, Glenn E	12	1,454	\$100.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Bryant, Jimmy G	1	1,445	\$80.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Imhoff, Josh	11	1,440	\$55.00	Central Arkansas USBC
5	Ezell, Bryant D	11	1,424	\$35.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Botter, Steve A	16	1,400	\$20.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$420.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$960.00

All Events , Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bryant, Jimmy G	1	2,240	\$100.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Botter, Steve A	16	2,236	\$60.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
3	Imhoff, Josh	11	2,198	\$40.00	Central Arkansas USBC
4	York, Roger A	20	2,163	\$30.00	Jax Air Base USBC

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing
 2nd ASUSBC Jim Wyckoff Men's Only Tournament
 Sorted By Event, Division

5	Ezell, Bryant D	11	2,157	\$20.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Tisdale, Chandler	11	2,129	\$10.00	Central Arkansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$260.00

All Events , Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Imhoff, Josh	11	2,198	\$60.00	Central Arkansas USBC
2	Tisdale, Chandler	11	2,129	\$50.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Brown, Glenn E	12	2,128	\$40.00	Central Arkansas USBC
4	Pope, Zack	4	2,087	\$30.00	Jonesboro USBC
5	Bryant, Jimmy G	1	2,072	\$20.00	Tri-County USBC
6	Orrell, Cody	3	2,070	\$5.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
6	Ezell, Bryant D	11	2,070	\$5.00	Central Arkansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$210.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$470.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,950.00